Plunge Router
RP2300FC
2300 W • 12 mm
Powerful professional plunge router
A powerful plunge router with a 2 300 W motor for professional use. Equipped with
depth adjustment with micro control and an LED job light. 12 mm and 8 mm
collets. Suitable for use as a fixed base router. Guide with micro control included.
  TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER
POWER SUPPLY CORD
SOUND POWER LEVEL (LWA)
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
WEIGHT WITHOUT CABLE (EPTA-PROCEDURE
01/2003)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):
EAN
NO LOAD SPEED
PLUNGE CAPACITY
MAX. COLLET CAPACITY
WRENCHES
BASE DIMENSIONS
GUIDE RULE
2300 W
4,0 m
98 dB(A)
87 dB(A)
3 dB(A)
4,5 m/s²
1,5 m/s²
6,1 kg
155 x 294 x 312 mm
88381099424
9000 - 22 000 min?¹
0 - 70 mm
12 mm
Yes
170 x 155 mm
Yes
USER BENEFITS
LED light illuminates the work site
Link to Product page - https://clone.makitauae.com/product/rp2300fc-plunge-router/
Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide